
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA: cuTrACK
NOTICE

No: III-07/2025/4952 Date: 25.03.2026

LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE TO APPEAR IN THE PRELIMINARY EXAMINATION TO

BE HELD ON 05.04.2026 (SUNDAY) FOR RECRUITMENT TO THE POSTS OF JUNIOR
GRADE TYPIST/ DATA ENTRY OPERATOR PURSUANT TO ADVT. NO. 01/2026 AND

OTHER IMPORTANT INFORMATIONS

The list annexed to this notice contains the names of the candidates who are

eligible to appear in the Preliminary Examination to be held on 05.04.2026 for the

posts of Junior Grade Typist/ Data Entry Operator in response to Advertisement No.

01 /2026.

Please note that the Preliminary Examination for the posts of Junior Grade

Typist/ Data Entry Operator will be held as per the following schedule :

Venue Reporting
time

07:00 A.M
05.04.2026
(SUNDAY)

08:30 A.M. to 10:30
A.M

Saraswati Group of
Institutions

Belagachhia, Trisulia,
Cuttack-754005

The Admit Card can be downloaded from IO:OO A.M. of today i.e. 25.03.2026 till

07:30 A.M. of 05.04.2026 by visiting Court’s website i.e. www.orissahighcourt.nic.in

(Recruitment Corner+ Examination Portal+ Recruitment to the posts of Junior Grade

Typist/ Data Entry Operator (Advt. No. 1/2026) + Download e-Admit Card for the

Preliminary Examination). The eligible candidates are advised to bring their admit

card along with original Aadhaar Card for securing admission to the examination.

Any inconsistency/ discrepancy found in the Admit Card, be immediately

brought to the notice of the Recruitment Cell of the Court over phone @ 9437498780
sufficiently ahead of the date of Examination.

By order

Sd/- S. K. Dash Ray
Registrar, Examination

Memo No. 4953(2)

Copy forwarded to:
1. Notice board of the Court.

2. Superintendent, Computer Section with a request to uploacWF above notice

in th' C'U't’' w'b'it'. by
'\”"*

Registrar, Examination=q:

Date:25.03.2026
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LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE TO APPEAR IN THE PRELIMINARY
EXAMINATION FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR GRADE TYPIST/ DATA
ENTRY OPERATOR PURSUANT TO ADVERTISEMENT NO. 01 OF 2026.

Sl. No.
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29

30
31

32

33

34
35
36

37

38

Acknowledgement Number
DE020260000 1

DE0202600002
DE0202600003
DE0202600004
DE0202600005
DE0202600006
DE0202600008
DE0202600009
DE02026000 IO

DE02026000 12

DE02026000 13

DE02026000 14

DE02026000 15

DE02026000 17

DE02026000 18

DE0202600020
DE020260002 1
DE0202600023
DE0202600024
DE0202600027
DE0202600029
DE0202600030
DE020260003 1

DE0202600032
DE0202600034
DE0202600037
DE0202600038
DE0202600039
DE020260004 1

DE0202600042
DE0202600044
DE0202600045
DE0202600046
DE0202600047
DE0202600048
DE0202600049
DE0202600050
DE020260005 1

Name of the Candidate
SAHADEV MAHALIK
DEBIPRASANNA SAHOO

BAIJAYANTI MALA SINGH

BIKRAM BHOI

TRUPrI RANI PRUSTY

ALOKA KUMAR PADHAN
ADITYA PRASAD SETHI

SLIPA SETHY
DIPAK KUMAR KHATOI

MANISHA BECK
PRUTHIRAJ DAS

GAYATRI GOCHHAYAT

SANDEEP KUMAR RANA

SAILESH KUMAR NAIK

SONALI RAO
JEEBAN KUMAR BHOI

SWAPNARANI MANDAL
AMIYA KUMAR DASH

BISHNU PRASAD MALLICK
RASMITA DAS

ASHWINI KUMAR SAHU

MANORAMA BHOLA

CHINMAYEE DALUA
DEBASIS BADA

TANM AYA MEHER

SATYA RANJAN SAHOO

SRITAM KUMAR BEHERA

ANUBHUTI
LAXMIPRIYA MOHAPATRA

YASHODA BEHERA

SATYAJIT SWAIN

K PAPU RAO

PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI
SUBHASMINI DAS

SWARUP BEHERA

SUCHISMITA BEHERA

KAMSEN KARKARIA

SOUMYA RANJAN BISWAL
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Acknowledgement NumberSl. No.

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54
55

56

57

58
59

60
61

62

63

64

65

66
67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75
76
77

78

79

DE0202600054

DE0202600055
DE0202600056
DE0202600058
DE0202600060
DE0202600063
DE0202600064
DE0202600065
DE0202600066
DE0202600067
DE0202600069
DE0202600070
DE0202600073
DE0202600074
DE0202600076
DE0202600077
DE0202600078

DE0202600079
DE0202600083
DE0202600084
DE0202600086
DE0202600087
DE0202600089
DE0202600090
DE020260009 1
DE0202600093
DE0202600094
DE0202600095
DE0202600096
DE0202600098
DE0202600099
DE0202600 IOO

DE0202600 IOI
DE0202600 102

DE0202600 103

DE0202600 104

DE0202600 105

DE0202600 106

DE0202600 108

DE0202600 109

DE0202600 1 10

Name of the Candidate
SUBHASIS RANJAN
DASADHIKARY
BADAL SWAIN

NAMITA NAYAK

JYOTIRMAYEE PANDA

SAMANTA SAMBINMAYA BISWAL

TAPFA RANJAN SINGH

SAIKRISHNA ROUTRAY

SANJIB KUMAR BEHERA
ANJALI BEHERA

SUNITA SETHI

YADAM KALYAN

NIKHILA KANTA HARIJAN

BISWABARDHAN BARAL

CHANDAN SETHI
NIRANJAN PRADHAN

LAKSHYADEEP SAHOO

SOUMYAA KAR

PRASHANT KUMAR PATRA

RAKESH MOHAN TARAI

SUBHATOYA SAHOO
BIBHUTI BHUSAN BARIK

ANKITA PANDA

DHARMENDRA BARJYA
K BHARADWAJ PRASAD

MANINI MISHRA

MILI DAS
JASASHREE MAJHI

ABHIJEET DAS
PRIYADARSHINEE PATI

ABHISEK ROUT

PRIYANKA NAYAK

ASHUTOSH ROUT

SUCHITRA DAS

LAXMIPRIYA BEHERA

ASMIT KUMAR MOHAPATRA

KAMESWAR BEHERA

SOUBHAGYA RANJAN SAM AL
SATYABRATA NANDA

PRASANTA MAHALIK

SATYABAN NAG

RAJASHREE MISHRA
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SI. No.
80

81

82
83

84
85

86
87
88

89

90
91

92

93
94

95
96

97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

Acknowledgement Number
DE0202600 1 12

DE0202600 1 13

116

117

118

119

120

DE0202600 1 14

DE0202600 1 15

DE0202600 1 17

DE0202600 1 18

DE0202600 122

DE0202600 123

DE0202600 124

DE0202600 125

DE0202600 127

DE0202600 128

DE0202600 129

DE0202600 130

DE0202600 131

DE0202600 132

DE0202600 133

DE0202600 135

DE0202600 136

DE0202600 137

DE0202600 138

DE0202600 139

DE0202600 142

DE0202600 143

DE0202600 144

DE0202600 146

DE0202600 147

DE0202600 148

DE0202600 149

DE0202600 15 1

DE0202600 152

DE0202600 153

DE0202600 154

DE0202600 155

DE0202600 156

DE0202600 157

DE0202600 158

DE0202600 159

DE0202600 160

DE0202600 161

DE0202600 163

Name of the Candidate
PRIYANKA PRIYADARSINI DAS

SUBHASMITA PANDA

RAJESH KUMAR SAHOO

DEBASISH JANA
SUDARSAN BEHERA

ROHIT SENAPATI

SANGEETA MUNDA
BINAY KUMAR PALEI

PINKI BEHERA

NARESH KUMAR

SRINIBAS PRADHAN

PUSPALATA NAYAK

SUBHRA SAHU

JHARANA MALLICK

BRAJA KISHOR MALLICK

DIBYASINI PRADHAN

SONALI HAZARI

BABUNI PRADHAN

SUBASINI SAMAL

SHUBHASHREE BEHERA

DIBYA JYOTI MOHANTY

JYOTIRANJAN MOHAPATRA

SASMITA OJHA

SURYAKANTA SETHY

BHAGYALAXMI ACHARYA

SWADHIN BEHERA

BARSHA SETHY

KANHU CHARAN BESHRA

BISHNUNARAYAN PRADHAN
PUJA DAS

ANIL KUMAR JENA

DEEPA PATEL

SUMIT KUMAR LENKA

ANKITA ROUT

DURGA PRASAD KAR

SUSHANTA SETHY

SUBHASHREE PRIYADARSHINI
SETHI
GANENDRA BISOI

BANDITA DAS

SITA MURMU

ANITA BEHERA
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SI. No.
121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

Acknowledgement Number
DE0202600 164

DE0202600 165

DE0202600 166

DE0202600 168

DE0202600 172

DE0202600 173

DE0202600 174

DE0202600 175

DE0202600 177

DE0202600 178

DE0202600 179

DE0202600 181

DE0202600 184

DE0202600 185

DE0202600 186

DE0202600 187

DE0202600 188

DE0202600 189

DE0202600 19 1

DE0202600 192

DE0202600 194

DE0202600 195

DE0202600 196

DE0202600 197

DE0202600 198

DE0202600 199

DE0202600200
DE020260020 1
DE0202600202

DE0202600203
DE0202600204
DE0202600206
DE0202600207
DE0202600209
DE02026002 IO
DE02026002 ll
DE02026002 12

DE02026002 15

DE02026002 17

DE02026002 19

DE0202600220
DE020260022 1

Name of the Candidate
MAHIMA PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO

ABHIMANYU SINGH
PUSPANJALI SAMAL

PUSPALATA DAKUA

PRIYABRATA MUDULI

HANSINIPRIYA SIRKA

ARUN KUANR

LAKHAN HEMBRAM

SUDHAKAR BHATrA

AVIJEET MALLICK

NIRMAL CHANDRA PANI

LAXMIPRIYA BEHURA

SUBHANKAR ROUT

BARNALI PANDA
SUSHANTA HARIPAL

SUSHIL KUMAR PATRA

HIMANSU SAHOO

SOUMYASHREE DAS
ANIL CHANDRA PANI

KABITA MALLIK

SARITA BEHERA

TIYASHA KUNDU
SOUMYARANJAN BARIK
SUSHREE SASWATI DAS

SANJAY DEY
KALANDI CHARAN BnJA
PUSPITA PARIDA

SWAYAM SIDDHA PATNAIK

SAMIR KUMAR CHOUDHURY
SMITA MOHANTY

RANJIT PANDA

MOHAN KUMAR BEHERA
TIKAYAT MOHAPATRA

TRIBHUBAN SAHOO

CHHABIRANI DASH

MILAN RANJAN MISHRA

PRIYARANJAN SAMAL

DiPriMAYEE MUNDA

GENGRO PURTY

B SUDHARANI PATRO

ASHARANI DALAI
SIMRAN MALLICK
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Sl. No.
163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200
20 1
202

203

204

Acknowledgement Number
DE0202600222
DE0202600223
DE0202600224
DE0202600225
DE0202600226
DE0202600227
DE0202600229
DE0202600230
DE020260023 1

DE0202600232
DE0202600235
DE0202600237
DE0202600238

DE0202600240
DE0202600242
DE0202600243
DE0202600245
DE0202600246
DE0202600248
DE0202600249
DE0202600250
DE020260025 1
DE0202600252
DE0202600253
DE0202600254
DE0202600255
DE0202600257
DE0202600258
DE0202600259
DE020260026 1
DE0202600262
DE0202600263
DE0202600264
DE0202600265
DE0202600266
DE0202600267
DE0202600268
DE0202600269
DE0202600270
DE0202600272
DE0202600273
DE0202600274

Name of the Candidate
MONALISHA MISHRA

ASHUTOSH PANIGRAHI

KARTIK MALLIK
PRIYADARSINI ROUT

SMITA ACHARYA
SARADA PRASAD BARIK

SAPFA RANJAN SINGH

SAMUEL NAIK

BARSHARANI BEHERA
SUBHASHREE PARIDA

RAJAT KUMAR SAHOO

NIBEDITA DAS

CHIRANJIBI KHAMARI

SASMITA PANDA

ADITYA CHIRANJIB DASH

MALATI MARNDI

LIPSA SAHOO

LALBAHADUR MURMU

KISHAN KUMAR MUDULI

K ARUN KUMAR ACHARY

K BIJAYA KUMAR

ANSUMAN PARIDA

GHANASHYAM NAIK

BISHNUPRIYA HANSDAH
LOKANATH SAHOO

BIKASH KUMAR DALAI

SRIKANT BEHERA

SUKANTA ROUT
MINAKSHI BARIK

NIRANJAN MALLIK

PRITILAGNA PRADHAN

MANOJ KUMAR MALIK

SUVENDU KUMAR NAYAK

PARBATI MALLICK

SHIBA PRASAD MOHAPATRA

ROJALIN SHFHI

AMIT KUMAR PARIDA

NAMITA SAHOO

ANANYA PRIYADARSHINEE

PRAGYAN PARAMITA PARIDA

BISWAJIT BEHERA

DEEPAK KUMAR SETHY
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Sl. No.
205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220
221

222
223
224

225
226

227
228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

24 1

242

243
244

Acknowledgement Number
DE0202600275
DE0202600277
DE0202600278
DE0202600280
DE0202600282
DE0202600283
DE0202600284
DE0202600285
DE0202600286
DE0202600287
DE0202600288
DE0202600289
DE0202600290
DE020260029 1
DE0202600292
DE0202600293
DE0202600294
DE0202600295
DE0202600296
DE0202600297
DE0202600299
DE0202600300
DE020260030 1
DE0202600302
DE0202600303

DE0202600304

DE0202600305
DE0202600307
DE0202600309

DE02026003 IO

DE02026003 1 1

DE02026003 12

DE02026003 13

DE02026003 15

DE02026003 16

DE02026003 17

DE02026003 19

DE0202600320
DE020260032 1
DE0202600322

Name of the Candidate
MINATI SAHOO

SAILESH RANJAN SAHOO
BISHIKESHAN BAG

NIBEDITA PALEI

MILI MAHALIK
JEETENDRIYA HARPAL

YOTSNA RANI MOHAPATRA

PAYAL BISWAL

GEETANJALI BIRUA
GYANARANJAN LENKA

SRADHANJALI GHODEI

SHRADHANJALI PARIDA

AJIT KUMAR BEHERA

DINESH SINGH

SUBHALAXMI MOHAPATRA

SUBHASHREE SETHI

JITESH KUMAR SAHU

PRAKASH KUMAR MADELI

PRASENJIT CHATrERJEE

PARBATI MAHALIK

SURYKANT PRADHAN

MANASA RANJAN PRADHAN

JAGANNATH DAS

SMRUTI RANJAN BEHERA
SMRUTI RANJAN MOHANTY

SAIJYOTI BANITA
PRIYADARSHINI
DEBAPRASAD MALLIK

SWOPNA SAHOO

SURYANANDA MARNDI
DEBASHREE SUBHADARSHINEE
HOTA
BAHADUR MARNDI

SONALI SWAIN

MITALI MOHANTY

SUJIT KUMAR PATRO

BISWARUPA LAXMIPRIYA
MOHANW
SAYED TAHIR AHMED

SIDHARTH SUNDAR HEMBRAM

JYOTIRMAYEE SAHOO

SUMIT BEHERA

SUBHADRA PRADHAN
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Sl. No.
245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254
255

256
257
258

259
260

26 1
262

263
264

265
266

267
268

269
270
27 1

272

273

274

275

276

277

278
279

280

28 1

282

283
284

285

286

Acknowledgement Number
DE0202600323
DE0202600324
DE0202600325
DE0202600327
DE0202600328
DE0202600329
DE0202600330
DE020260033 1
DE0202600332
DE0202600333
DE0202600335
DE0202600336
DE0202600337
DE0202600338
DE0202600340
DE020260034 1
DE0202600342
DE0202600343
DE0202600344
DE0202600345
DE0202600346
DE0202600347
DE0202600348
DE0202600349
DE0202600350
DE020260035 1
DE0202600353
DE0202600355
DE0202600356
DE0202600357
DE0202600358
DE0202600359
DE0202600360
DE0202600362
DE0202600364
DE0202600365
DE0202600366
DE0202600367
DE0202600368
DE0202600369
DE0202600370
DE020260037 1

Name of the Candidate
AJAY KUMAR BEHERA

MAMATA PARIDA

CHINUPRIYA ACHARYA

SUBHALAXMI MAHALIK

SATARUPA SAHU

SUBHASMITA MOHANTY

SUNELI PODHA

ASHRIBAD BISWAL

PRIYANKA BHUYAN

RAJU KUMAR BEHERA

SUNIL PARBAT

LIZA ROUL

MANOJ KUMAR NANDI

LIHASMITA ROUT

SANDHYARANI SBFHI

BISWARANJAN ROUT

PUSPAK KUMAR NAYAK

BISHNU CHARAN GOUDA

PABITRA MOHAN MANDAL

SURAVI RANI BHANJA

AMAR POLAI

SATYABRATA BEHERA

LAXMIKANTA SETHI

NIRANJAN SETHI

SARTHAK DAS

DEBASMITA BEHERA

RANJEET KUMAR BARIK

BRUNDABAN SETH

TRUPrIMAYEE PANDA

AMIT KUMAR SINHA

RASMITA SOREN

PADMINI SA

SONALI SAHOO

ARPITA SAHOO
MAYABATI HANSDA

GYANA RANJAN MOHANTY

BISWAMITRA SWAIN

PUSPANJALI PRADHAN

GEETANJALI DAS

BIKASH CHANDRA MOHARANA
PRIYADARSHINI SAMAL

SUSHIL KUMAR MALLICK
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Sl. No.
287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

30 1

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319
320

32 1

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

Acknowledgement Number
DE0202600372
DE0202600373
DE0202600374
DE0202600375
DE0202600376
DE0202600377
DE0202600379
DE0202600380
DE020260038 1
DE0202600382
DE0202600383
DE0202600386

DE0202600387
DE0202600388
DE0202600390
DE020260039 1

DE0202600393
DE0202600394
DE0202600395
DE0202600396
DE0202600397
DE0202600398
DE0202600399
DE0202600402
DE0202600403
DE0202600404
DE0202600405
DE0202600406
DE0202600407
DE0202600408
DE0202600409
DE02026004 IO
DE02026004 1 1

DE02026004 12

DE02026004 15

DE02026004 16

DE02026004 17

DE02026004 18

DE020260042 1
DE0202600422
DE0202600424
DE0202600425

Name of the Candidate
ANUSUYA RANA

TARANI KUMAR JENA

SONALI BARIK

SAROJ BEHERA

RAMESH CHANDRA JENA

SIBARAM BEHERA

SUBHASMITA BEHERA

ANUSUYA MOHANTY

DURBADINI BEMAL
NIBEDITA BHOI

PRIYANKA PANI

JIBAN PRADEEP DASH

PRADEEP KUMAR SAHOO

RAMITA NAYAK

BARSHARANI NAIK
PRITI PUNYATOYA

TARINI KUMARI DASH

GOPI KRISHNA PATFANAIK

SASMITA DAS

AMIT PRADHAN

BINAY KUMAR BEHERA

ABHAY KUMAR MOHANTY

BHAGYASHREE SAHOO

SOUMYARANJAN ROUT

PRAGYANSINI BEHERA

.RASMITA NAYAK

SMT MADHUSMITA SAHOO

AJAYA KUMAR BHOI

ASWASTI SANIA

LIZARANI DALAI

SURYASNATA MOHANTY

DEBADUTrA SATAPATHY

GITANJALI SETHI
ANANTA NIRANJAN DASH

DAMODAR BEHERA

ABHAYA KUMAR BADIA

JYOTI MALLICK

SUJIT KUMAR SETHY

SOUHARDH KUMAR

CHIRASMITA BEHERA

SONALI DIGAL

BINAYA SABAR
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Sl. No.
329

330

33 1

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

34 1
342

343
344

345
346

347

348
349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

36 1

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

Acknowledgement Number
DE0202600426
DE0202600427
DE0202600428
DE0202600429
DE020260043 1

DE0202600432
DE0202600433

DE0202600434
DE0202600436
DE0202600437
DE0202600439
DE0202600440
DE020260044 1
DE0202600442
DE0202600443
DE0202600444
DE0202600445
DE0202600446
DE0202600447
DE0202600448
DE0202600450
DE020260045 1
DE0202600452
DE0202600453
DE0202600454
DE0202600455
DE0202600456
DE0202600457
DE0202600458
DE0202600459
DE0202600460
DE020260046 1

DE0202600462
DE0202600463
DE0202600465
DE0202600466
DE0202600467
DE0202600468
DE0202600469
DE0202600472
DE0202600474
DE0202600475

Name of the Candidate
LAXMIDHAR MOHANTY

ADARSH KUMAR MANTRY

A

MANAS RANJAN MANTRI

SMRUTI REKHA BEHERA
RAKESH SETHI

MANOJ KUMAR SAHOO

NIRMAL MUNDA

PRIYANKA PURTY

DEBASIS PRADHAN

SUCHITRA SEKHAR DAS

SUBHRAKANTA NAYAK

GAJENDRA SABAR

ADITYA KUMAR BEHERA

LIKHITA PARIDA

RASHMI RANJAN BARIK

SATYAPRAKASH NAYAK

RUPALI PARIDA
CHINMAYA BARIK

RAJASHREE MALIK

ASUTOSH BARIK

RAKESH KUMAR MALLICK
BISHNU CHARAN BEHERA

RIKU MALLICK

SUCHITRA ROUT

PRASANT KUMAR KANDI

MANGULU MAHARANA

DURGA PRASAD NAYAK

SMRUTI RANJAN ACHARYA

I

RASMITA SAHOO

JHILESWARI BHOI
PRAKASHINI MALLICK

SANGHAMITRA TARAI

PRIYANKA PARIDA

ITISHREE PADHI

BISWAJIT MUDULI
NARENDRA PRADHAN

PRAKASH CHANDRA BEHERA

JANAKEE PRADHAN

LIZA SENAPATI

NIRMALA BEHERA
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Acknowledgement Number
DE0202600476
DE0202600477
DE0202600478
DE0202600479
DE0202600480
DE020260048 1
DE0202600482
DE0202600483

DE0202600485
DE0202600486
DE0202600492
DE0202600493

Sl. No.
371

372
373

374

375
376

377
378

379

380
381

382

383

384

385
386

387

388
389

390
39 1

392
393

394
395

396
397

398
399

400

40 1

402

403

404

405

406

407

408
409

410

411

DE0202600494

DE0202600495
DE0202600496
DE0202600497
DE0202600498
DE0202600500

DE020260050 1
DE0202600502
DE0202600503
DE0202600504
DE0202600505
DE0202600506
DE0202600507
DE0202600508
DE02026005 IO
DE02026005 ll
DE02026005 12

DE02026005 13

DE02026005 14

DE02026005 15

DE02026005 16

DE02026005 17

DE02026005 18

DE0202600520
DE020260052 1
DE0202600522
DE0202600523
DE0202600524
DE0202600525

Name of the Candidate
SILI PRADHAN

GITANJALI PRADHAN

ASISH KUMAR BEHERA

JAYASHREE NAYAK

DILLIP KUMAR NAIK

SUBRAT BEHERA

SONITA BHOI

SONALI SAHOO

PRIYANKA SAHOO

PRAGYAN PRIYAMBADA BEHERA
GYANARANJAN DASH

LIPUN SAHOO

JITENDRA PRASAD
BALIARSINGH
EPSITA BEHERA

SUNIL KUMAR DAS

ANSHUMIKA BEHERA

PRADEEPIA JENA
BINDUSHREE BEHERA

ROJALIN PRADHAN

PRIYANKA SWAIN

LAXMIPRIYA MOHAPATRA
PRIYANKA SAHA

SOMANATH SAHOO

MONALISHA BARIK

BIBHUTI BHUSAN SCFH

PRAVATI MALLICK

KRUSHNA CHANDRA DIGAL

SATYAJIT SBrHY

SMRUTI PRAVA PATRA

ANKITA PATrAJOSHI
SANTOSH KUMAR BnJ

SMRUTI SUNANDA BEHERA

DEBASIS BISWAL

MADHUSMITA SAHOO

SABITA SAHU

BASANTI SWAIN

NRUSINGHNATH MAHARANA

SIPAK SAHOO

BARNALI JENA
DEBASISH BEHERA

BIKASH BEHERA
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Sl. No.
412
413

414

Acknowledgement Number
DE0202600526
DE0202600528

DE0202600529

415

416

417
418
419

420

42 1

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

43 1

432

433

434

435
436

437
438
439

440
44 1

442
443

444
445
446
447

448
449

450

451

452

DE0202600530

DE0202600532
DE0202600533
DE0202600534
DE0202600536
DE0202600537
DE0202600538
DE0202600540
DE020260054 1

DE0202600542
DE0202600543
DE0202600544
DE0202600545
DE0202600546
DE0202600547
DE0202600548
DE0202600549
DE0202600550
DE020260055 1
DE0202600552
DE0202600555
DE0202600556
DE0202600558
DE0202600559
DE0202600560
DE020260056 1
DE0202600563
DE0202600564
DE0202600565
DE0202600566
DE0202600567
DE0202600568
DE0202600569
DE0202600570
DE020260057 1
DE0202600572
DE0202600574
DE0202600575

Name of the Candidate
BAIJAYANTI DAS

SUBASINI SETHI

BISHNUPRIYA SWAIN

PRAGYAN PRIYADARSHINI
SAHOO
MADHUSMITA KAR

SUBHASHREE DAS

NARENDRA NAG

JHASKIFAN RANA

ROJALIN SWAIN

SUBHADRA SETHI

SUBHASMITA MOHANTY

PRADEEPFA KUMAR MUDULI

CHITrARANJAN PALATA

RASHMITA MANDAL

RENUKA TUDU

RAMAKANTA MEHER

SUBHRANSU SEKHAR MALLIK

MANISHA XESS
ALOK RANJAN MALLICK

LAXMIPRIYA PAL

ABHISEK SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR DAS

SONALI MALLICK

CHINM AYA BAGARTY

ABHIPSA SWAIN

DEVRAJ SINGHNINA

NIRMALYA BAHINIPATI

ADITYA GOUTAM PATRA

JASHODA MUNDA

JUGESWAR JANI
SANKARSAN DAS

AYASHA ACHARYA

PABITRA BEHERA

PRADYUMNA SAHOO

SUNITA SENAPATI

SMRUTISNIGDHA SAHOO

SANGEHFA JENA

SRADHANJALI DAA

K KAMESWARI

BARSARANI BEHERA

SAMEER KUMAR BHOI
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+

SI. No.
453
454

455

456

457
458

459
460

46 1
462

463

464

465
466

467

468

469

470

47 1

472

473

474

475

476

477
478

479
480

481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488
489
490

491

492
493

494

Acknowledgement Number
DE0202600576
DE0202600577
DE0202600578
DE0202600579
DE0202600580
DE020260058 1
DE0202600583
DE0202600584
DE0202600585
DE0202600586
DE0202600587
DE0202600588
DE0202600589
DE020260059 1
DE0202600592
DE0202600594
DE0202600595
DE0202600596
DE0202600597
DE0202600598
DE0202600599
DE020260060 1

DE0202600602

DE0202600603
DE0202600605
DE0202600606
DE0202600607

DE0202600608
DE0202600609

DE02026006 IO
DE02026006 12

DE02026006 13

DE02026006 14

DE02026006 15

DE02026006 16

DE02026006 17

DE02026006 18

DE02026006 19

DE0202600620
DE020260062 1
DE0202600622
DE0202600623

Page 13 of 29

Name of the Candidate
NIKESH NANDAN BEHERA

JAMINI KANTA MOHANTA

MAMALI KHATOI

GIRIJANANDAN SAHOO

DEBESH MOHAN SETHI
NIRUPAMA SAHOO

SRUSHTI DAS
SANDHYA RANI ROUT

KISHAN RANASINGH

PRATIMA BEHERA

SUBRAT MAHALIK
SUMITRA DAS

SUNIL KUMAR GHOSE

DUSMANTA KUMAR MUDULI

GOUTAM SAHOO

SUBHASANDHYA BARIK

SNEHALATA PARIDA

SARITA SETHI

APURBA MOHAPATRA

SUBHASMITA SAHOO

DiPriMAYEE ROUT
PREETI PRAGYAN BEHERA

KAMAL KUMAR SAHOO
RASHMITA PRADHAN

SOUMYA RANJAN NAYAK

LOKANATHA KANHAR
NIBEDITA KHUNTIA
ABHISHEK KUMAR

KISHORE PRADHAN

BALIA SBrHI

SUMITA MOHARANA
MD TOUSIF AHMED

KAUL PRANGYA SAGAR SWAIN

RAIMANI MARNDI

SALGE HEMBRAM
MONALI MOHAPATRA

LIPUN SWAIN

SUMITRA GHOSH

LIZARANI SENAPATI

PRAGATI PARIDA
SRADHANJALI PARIDA

JAGADISH DHAL



Sl. No.
495

496

497

498

499
500

50 1

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

52 1

522

523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

53 1

532

533

534

535

536

Acknowledgement Number
DE0202600624
DE0202600625
DE0202600626
DE0202600627
DE0202600628
DE0202600629
DE0202600630
DE0202600632
DE0202600633
DE0202600634
DE0202600635
DE0202600636
DE0202600637
DE0202600640
DE020260064 1
DE0202600643
DE0202600644
DE0202600645
DE0202600646
DE0202600647
DE0202600648
DE0202600649
DE0202600650
DE020260065 1

DE0202600652
DE0202600653
DE0202600654
DE0202600655
DE0202600656
DE0202600657
DE0202600658
DE0202600659
DE0202600660
DE0202600662
DE0202600663
DE0202600664
DE0202600665
DE0202600666
DE0202600667
DE0202600668
DE0202600670
DE020260067 1

Name of the Candidate
RAJANI RANI BHOL

SUSHREE SANGITA PANDA

ADYASA ROUTRAY

MANOJ PATRA

RADHAKRUSHNA SENAPATI

SHIVA SANKAR DAS

SANTOSINI BEHERA

SRICHANDAN PAITAL
LAXMIPRIYA BEHERA

BALARAM SAHOO

PRAVAS RANJAN DAS

AMIT DASH
KHIRABDITANAYA MOHANTY

RAMACHANDRA ROUT

RASHMI KANTA SUBUDHI

MAMA PRADHAN
GOUTrAM MALIK

BHUPENDRA KUMAR BEHERA

JAGAJIT PARIDA

SAIPRAGYNA SAHOO

RASMITA SWAIN

PYARI MOHAN DAS

LAXMI PRIYA MOHANTY

JHARANA SETHI

JAYASHREE MOHAPATRA
LAXMIPRIYA MOHAPATRA

SHIBARAM BEHERA

ANNAPURNA SAHOO

MONALISHA MOHANTY

G

ANAND MASHI BAG

BINDUBALAYA OJHA

JUES RANA

MUNA CHANDRA BEHERA

SWARNAREKHA BEHERA

SWARNAPRIYA BEHERA

RUBI BEHERA

ANKITA BEHERA

JEEBANJYOTI PRADHAN

MANOJ KUMAR SWAIN

PRATINGYAN MAHAPATRA

DEBASHIS BISWAL
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Acknowledgement Number
DE0202600673
DE0202600674
DE0202600676
DE0202600677

Sl. No.
537

538

539

540

54 1

542

543

544

545

546

547

548

549

550

551

552

553

554

555

556

557

558

559

560

56 1

562

563

564

565

566

567

568

569

570

57 1

572

573

574

575

576

DE0202600678

DE0202600679
DE020260068 1
DE0202600682
DE0202600683
DE0202600684
DE0202600686
DE0202600687
DE0202600689
DE0202600690
DE020260069 1

DE0202600692

DE0202600693

DE0202600694
DE0202600695
DE0202600696
DE0202600697
DE0202600699
DE020260070 1

DE0202600702

DE0202600703
DE0202600705
DE0202600706

DE0202600707
DE0202600708
DE0202600709
DE02026007 IO
DE02026007 1 1

DE02026007 12

DE02026007 13

DE02026007 14

DE02026007 1 5

DE02026007 17

DE02026007 18

DE02026007 19

DE0202600720

Name of the Candidate
SANJIBANI SEN

MAHASWETA KHADIRATNA

PRADEEP BEHERA

MINATI SETHI

PRAGYAN PRIYA DARSHINI
MISHRA
SASMITA BISOI

G.S.MRUTYUNJAYA

SAILENDRA PRASAD BISSOYI

SWAGATIKA MOHARANA

JYOTIRMAYEE MALLICK

SAROJA MOHAPATRA
SUBHALAXMI JENA

SACHINDRA NAYAK

RASHMIRANJAN SAHOO

SURYAKANTA SETHY

SHREE ROY

PRAGYAN PARAMITA
CHHOTARAY
NAMITA NAYAK

BIKASH CHANDRA MOHARANA

SUSHIL KUMAR BHARATI

NITISH RANJAN KHUNTIA

SASUKENA KHUNTIA
ASHISH ANSHUMAN NANDA

LAGNAJITA PRIYADARSHIN
BEHERA
PRIYADARSHINI MAHAPATRA

SANDHYA RANI DAS

ROJALIN LENKA

TnJASWANI SAHOO

DILLIP BEHERA

NRUSINGHA KUMAR PRUSTY

LAGNAJIT ROUTRAY

JAGADISH JENA
BAISAKHI DAS

PRADIP KUMAR BEHERA

SUSHREE SUCHARITA PRADHAN

JIBANANANDA BARIK

BIGHNESWAR BHUE

SK MASUQUE ALI
BISWANATH DASH

PADMA CHARAN SAHOO
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SI. No.
577

578

579

580

58 1

582

583

584

585

586

587

588

589

590

59 1

592

593

594

595

596

597

598

599

600
601

602
603
604

605
606

607
608

609

610
611

612

613
614

615

616

617

618

Acknowledgement Number
DE020260072 1
DE0202600722
DE0202600723
DE0202600724
DE0202600725
DE0202600726
DE0202600727
DE0202600729
DE0202600730
DE020260073 1
DE0202600732
DE0202600733
DE0202600734
DE0202600735
DE0202600737
DE0202600739
DE0202600740
DE020260074 1
DE0202600742
DE0202600743
DE0202600744
DE0202600745
DE0202600746
DE0202600747
DE0202600748
DE0202600750
DE0202600753
DE0202600754
DE0202600755
DE0202600756
DE0202600757
DE0202600758
DE0202600759
DE0202600760
DE020260076 1
DE0202600764
DE0202600765
DE0202600767
DE0202600768
DE0202600769
DE0202600770
DE020260077 1

Name of the Candidate
JEEBANJYOTI PANDA

ASHISH ROUT
SARASWATI SWAIN

DEBADATrA SAHOO

ROJALIN MAHARANA

SIDHESWAR BASKEY

BIJAYALAXMI BEHERA

SANDHYARANI TUDU

LIPSA BEHERA

GAYATREE KISKU

ANAND PATNAIK

ANANTA PRUSTY

SUMITRA ROUT

SUSMITA NAIK

DAYANIDHI TANDI

SOUBHAGYA RANJAN SAHOO

SHREE ACHARYA

SWAPNARANI DAS

MADHUSMITA GHOSE

CHiTrARANJAN JENA

RUDRA NARAYAN SAHOO

PRADEEP KUMAR BARIK

SUDARSANA BARAL

BISWASH BEHERA

SOUMYARANJAN SWAIN
SWAPNA SAHOO

PRITIRANI SAHOO

CHINMAYA PALAI

BASANTI BAL

NIBEDITA PRADHAN

SUBHALAXMI DAS

ASIT KUMAR ACHARYA

PRITINANDA ROUT

SUCHISMITA PATRA

AMBRITBANI JENA
RAGHABA SAHU

BEGUM BENAJIR
ASHIS BISOI

ABINASH MOHANTY

RATIKANATA BEHERA

LIPSA PRADHAN

BISWANATH DHAL
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Sl. No.
619

620
621

622
623

624
625
626

627
628
629
630

63 1

632
633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

64 1

642

643

644
645

646
647

648

649

650

651

652

653

654

655

656

657

658

659

660

Acknowledgement Number
DE0202600772
DE0202600773
DE0202600774
DE0202600775
DE0202600776
DE0202600777
DE0202600778
DE0202600779
DE0202600780
DE020260078 1
DE0202600782
DE0202600783
DE0202600784
DE0202600785
DE0202600786
DE0202600787
DE0202600788
DE020260079 1
DE0202600792

DE0202600793
DE0202600794
DE0202600796
DE0202600797
DE0202600798
DE0202600799
DE0202600800
DE020260080 1
DE0202600802
DE0202600803
DE0202600804
DE0202600805
DE0202600807
DE0202600808
DE0202600809

DE02026008 IO

DE02026008 1 1

DE02026008 13

DE02026008 14

DE02026008 15

DE02026008 16

DE02026008 17

DE02026008 18

Name of the Candidate
APARNA MALLICK

MANAS DAS

SASHIPRAVA ROUT

BIRANCHI PARIDA

KAJAL PRIYADARSHINI

RAJASHREE PRADHAN

SAYED ROSHAN ALLI

MILY PRADHAN

AFEX PARIDA

RAMESH KUMAR DAS

SUNITA DAS

NITU BEHERA
AJIT KUMAR BEHERA

NIKITA SWAIN

KAJAL BARAL

RUDRA PRAKASH KHUNTIA

LIPSA PRIYADARSINI BISWAL

SOUMYA RANJAN PATRA

LIZA RANI PAL

ANINDITA BASU

HIMANSHU SEKHAR MUDULI

AJIT KUMAR DAS

NIHAR MALIK

SHREELEKHA KHUNTIA

SUBHADRA MURMU

LAXMIPRIYA BEHERA

JALANDHAR PATRA

SUBHASHREE NAYAK

PRAFULLA KUMAR MUDULI
SARTHAK SATPATHY

SUBHADARSHINI PARIDA

SOMANATH MUDULI
SURYAKANTA PRADHAN

SANTOSINI SAHU
DINESH KUMAR PALIA

LAXMITA BARAL

SNEHAPRAVA SINGH

LIPSA MATI

SANTOSH KUMAR JENA

SOURAV KUMAR MOHAPATRA

DIBYASWARI BHOI

SUBHASH RAY
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SI. No.
661

662

663
664

665

666

667

668

669

670

671

672

673

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

685

686

687

688

689

690

69 1

692

693

694

695

696

697

698

699

700

701

702

Acknowledgement Number
DE02026008 19

DE0202600820
DE020260082 1
DE0202600822
DE0202600823
DE0202600824
DE0202600825
DE0202600826
DE0202600827
DE0202600828
DE0202600829
DE0202600830
DE020260083 1

DE0202600832
DE0202600833
DE0202600834
DE0202600835
DE0202600836
DE0202600837
DE0202600838
DE0202600839
DE0202600840
DE020260084 1

DE0202600842
DE0202600844
DE0202600845
DE0202600846
DE0202600847
DE0202600848
DE0202600849
DE0202600850
DE020260085 1
DE0202600852
DE0202600853
DE0202600854
DE0202600855
DE0202600856
DE0202600859
DE0202600860
DE020260086 1
DE0202600862
DE0202600863

Name of the Candidate
AKANKSHYA SAMANTRAY
RASMITA SAHOO

BAJINATH MURMU

PANCHARATNA NAIK
ANWESHA PATrNAiK

SUBHADARSHINI SENAPATI

LAXMIPRIYA MUDULI

DEEPAK NANDA

MAM ATA NAYAK

RAJAT MAHAPATRA
ABHAYA KUMAR BADIA

CHITFAN BEHERA

SIMA SARALA MOHANTY

NARESH CHANDRA SAHOO

B CELENA

MANISA PRADHAN

SK ALIMUDDIN

DIPIKA BEHERA
USARANI SIA

TOPHAN BEHERA

PANCHURAM TUDU

ALOK BEHERA

BIBHU DUTFA BARAD

PARTHA PRATIM SARANGI

SRUSTI SUMAN MISHRA

PRINCE PRIYA MOHARANA

SILU DEBATA
ASHISH KUMAR JENA

PALLAV PANDA

ANANYA SWAIN

BIBHUPADA DASH

DIPFIRANJAN SWAIN

BISWANATH MAHAPATRA

SAWAJIT PARIDA

SUNIL KUMAR SETHI
JYOTIRANJAN BARIK

RUTUPRAVA SAHOO

RINKY SWAIN

MITHUN RAUTA
SOUMYARANJAN NAYAK

SRIJIT KUMAR ROY

URMILA SETHI
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Sl. No.
703

704

705

706
707

708
709

710
711

712

713

714

715

716

717

718

719

720

72 1

722

723

724

725

726

727

728

729

730

731

732

733

734

735

736

737

738
739
740
74 1

742

743
744

Acknowledgement Number
DE0202600864
DE0202600865
DE0202600866
DE0202600867
DE0202600868
DE0202600869

DE0202600870
DE020260087 1
DE0202600872
DE0202600873
DE0202600874
DE0202600875
DE0202600877
DE0202600878
DE0202600879
DE0202600880
DE020260088 1
DE0202600882
DE0202600884
DE0202600885
DE0202600887

DE0202600888
DE0202600889
DE0202600890
DE020260089 1
DE0202600892
DE0202600894
DE0202600895
DE0202600896
DE0202600897
DE0202600898
DE0202600899
DE0202600900
DE020260090 1
DE0202600902
DE0202600903
DE0202600904
DE0202600905
DE0202600906
DE0202600908
DE0202600909
DE02026009 IO

Name of the Candidate
TAPAS DWIBEDI
JYOTIPRANJYA BHOL

SUBHALAXMI
TRUPri SUDHA SAHOO

LOPAMUDRA PANDA

SASMITA BEHERA

KIRAN KUMAR MOHAPATRA

AVIJIT MIRDHA

RAKESH MOHANTY

SUPRIYA MAJHI

SALMA HANSDA
ABHISHEK KUMAR BEHERA

PRAKASH KUMAR BARIK
SOUMYA RANJAN NAYAK

JAYAPRAKASH BEHERA
DEBIPRASAD PARIJA

CHANDAN BEHERA

ABINASH SAHU

ROSY MUDULI

ASHES KUMAR DAS

SMRUTIPRAGYAN KHATEI

SONAM MOHARANA

HIRALAL BEHERA

PINTU MOHARANA

NRUSHINGA CHARAN KUANAR

RANJAN BARIK

TAPAN KUMAR SAMAL

RAJASHREE SAHOO

ABHISEK DASH

RAJANEEKANTA SETHY

SASMITA NANDI

DEBIDUTIA BARIK

ARJIT PRADHAN

SANJEET KUMAR BARIK

BIBHUPRASAD KARJEE

SUBHAKANT MALLICK

GAYATRI DEVI DANDIA

RASMI REKHA SETHY

BISWAJIT BARIK

SOUMYA RANJAN JENA

ROJALIN MALLICK
SUJATA MAJHI
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SI. No.
745

746

747

748
749
750

75 1

752

753

754

755

Acknowledgement Number
DE02026009 ll
DE02026009 14

DE02026009 15

DE02026009 16

DE02026009 17

DE02026009 18

DE02026009 19

DE020260092 1

DE0202600922
DE0202600923
DE0202600924

756

757

758
759

760
76 1

762

763

764

765

766

767

768

769

770

77 1

772

773

774

775

776

777

778

779

780

781

782

783

784

785

DE0202600925

DE0202600926
DE0202600928
DE0202600929
DE0202600930
DE020260093 1
DE0202600932
DE0202600933
DE0202600934
DE0202600935
DE0202600936
DE0202600940
DE020260094 1

DE0202600943
DE0202600944
DE0202600945
DE0202600946
DE0202600947
DE0202600948
DE0202600949
DE0202600950
DE020260095 1

DE0202600952
DE0202600953
DE0202600954
DE0202600955
DE0202600956
DE0202600957
DE0202600958
DE0202600959

Name of the Candidate
BIKASH MAHARANA
SUMITRA SOREN

HARAPRIYA BEHERA

PUJARANI BARIK
SANJEEB KUMAR PRADHAN

NAMITA DALAI

NAMRATA ROUTRAY
ANJAN KUMAR BISWAL

GAUTAM DAS

BIPIN SAHOO
LAXMI RANA

PUSPITA PRIYADARSHINI
MOHARANA
SUMITRA SENAPATI

SARJAN MEHER

BARSHA MALIK

KUMARI JYOTISMITA MALLICK
DIPFIMAYEE srrHY
PUJA PARIDA

GAURAV BOSE

DASMAT BASKEY

MAHAMAD ABDULA

PRIYANKA JENA

JUDU SINGH

DIPFIMAYEE NANDA

ARPITA LENKA

SANTOSHINI BISWAL

BIKASH KUMAR NAYAK

RAJASHREE DAS

GAUTAM MUDULI

PRAKASH DALAI

PADMINI BHANJA

SAROJ KUMAR BEHERA

SHRADHANJALI MALLICK

HIRALAL BEHERA

SUNANDA PARIDA
SARAT CHANDRA SATAPATHY

MANOJ SINGH

ABINASH BARIK

KANHU MURMU
CHINM AYA NAYAK

DHARITREE SAHOO
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•

Sl. No.
786

787

788
789

790
79 1

792

793

794

795

796

797

798

799

800
80 1

802

803

804
805

806

807

808

809

810
811

812

813

814

815

816

817

818

819

820

82 1

822

823

824

825

826

827

Acknowledgement Number
DE0202600960
DE020260096 1
DE0202600962
DE0202600963
DE0202600964
DE0202600966
DE0202600968
DE0202600969
DE0202600970
DE020260097 1
DE0202600973
DE0202600974
DE0202600976
DE0202600977
DE0202600978
DE0202600979
DE0202600980
DE020260098 1

DE0202600982
DE0202600983
DE0202600984
DE0202600985
DE0202600986
DE0202600987
DE0202600988
DE0202600989
DE020260099 1

DE0202600992
DE0202600993
DE0202600994
DE0202600995
DE0202600996
DE0202600998
DE0202600999
DE020260 1000

DE020260 IOO 1

DE020260 1002

DE020260 1003

DE020260 1004

DE020260 1005

DE020260 1007

DE020260 1008

Name of the Candidate
ANIL KUMAR SAHOO

ANITA SAHOO

BARSA PRIYADARSHINEE

SABITA SAHOO

CHANDAN JENA
SAUBHAGINI SAHOO

RAM SARAN DASH

SANJUKTA MOHANTY

BANAMBAR MALLICK

PUSPANJALI BHOI

RADHAKRUSHNA PRADHAN

SABYASACHI SAHOO
SNIGDHA SWAGATIKA ROUT

UMASHANKAR PRADHAN

RASMITA SAHOO

ASHIS RANJAN JENA

BRUTIKANT ROUT

DHANURJAYA NAIK

JAGADISH PATHI

SUBHAKANTA PARIDA

DIPAK KUMAR PRADHAN

BIJAYALAXMI BARIK

BARSHA PRADHAN

ANAND MANOJ GURIA

GEETANJALI SETHI

RUSHIRAJ PRADHAN

DiPriMAYEE BEHERA

SARAT KUMAR SAHOO

KAJAL DAS

SATYABRATA DAS

SURYANARAYANA MOHAPATRA

IB SAMAL

SATYASUNDAR BEHERA

BISWAJIT BAGHA

BHARAT HIMIRIKA
TAPAN KUMAR SAHOO

MANAS RANJAN BHATrA

SMRUTI MAJHI

SANGITA ROUT

SOURAV PRASAD SETHI

SAGARIKA SETHI

MILAN PRASAD PANDA
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Sl. No.
828

829

830

Acknowledgement Number
DE020260 1009

DE020260 IO 10

DE020260 IOI 1

831

832

833
834

835

836

837

838

839

840

84 1

842

843

844

845

846

847

848
849

850

851

852

853

854

855

856

857

858

859

860
86 1

862

863

864

865

866

867
868

DE020260 1012

DE020260 IO 13

DE020260 1014

DE020260 IOI 5
DE020260 IO 17

DE020260 1018

DE020260 1019

DE020260 1020

DE020260 102 1

DE020260 1022

DE020260 1023
DE020260 1025

DE020260 1026

DE020260 1027

DE020260 1028

DE020260 1029

DE020260 1030

DE020260 103 1

DE020260 1032

DE020260 1033

DE020260 1034

DE020260 1035

DE020260 1036

DE020260 1037

DE020260 1038

DE020260 1039

DE020260 1040

DE020260 104 1

DE020260 1042

DE020260 1043

DE020260 1044

DE020260 1046

DE020260 1048

DE020260 1049

DE020260 1050

DE020260 105 1

DE020260 1052
DE020260 1053

Name of the Candidate
SHRADHANJALI MAHABHOI
SUBHASHREE MAJHI

BINEET PATEL

SWAYANSHU SATYAPRAGYAN
SWAIN
LIPSA BEHERA

SURYAKANTA SAHOO

MANAS RANJAN NAIK

SAMBIT KUMAR SAHOO

SUBHANGI PRIYADARSHINI

NIRAJ KARUA

NIROJ KUMAR PRADHAN

P

SUSHREE SMITA NAYAK

SUNIL KUMAR PRADHAN

PUSPANJALI BEHERA
SASANKASEKHAR SHFHI

ASUTOSH PRUSTY

SRIMAT SAHOO

BIKASH KALO

TWINKLE BISWAL

KALINGA KESHARE MOHAPATRA

SUBASH CHANDRA DALAI
SUSANTA CHINTAPATRA

SUNIL PATRA

SURYA PRAKASH RATHA

SATYABRATA SWAIN

SHRADHANJALI SAHOO

h

PRABHU PRASAD BEHERA

RAMA CHANDRA DIGAL

BIBEKANANDA SAHU

DIPAK KUMAR SAHOO

PREMANANDA SAHOO

DIVYANSHU NAYAK

MOJAMMIL ALAM ANSARI
PRAVAMAYEE PATRA

ANANYA MOHAPATRA

BIKASH KUMAR MALLICK

KIRTI CHANDRA KANSIRAM
JENA
ALAKA RANI RANA

SUBHASHREE DAS
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Acknowledgement Number
DE020260 1054

DE020260 1055

Sl. No.
869

870

87 1

872

873

874

875

876

877

878

879

880

88 1

882

883

884

885
886
887

888

889
890

89 1

892

893

894

895

896

897

898

899

900

90 1

902

903

904

905
906

907
908
909

DE020260 1056

DE020260 1057

DE020260 1058

DE020260 1059

DE020260 1060

DE020260 106 1

DE020260 1062

DE020260 1063

DE020260 1064

DE020260 1066

DE020260 1067

DE020260 1068

DE020260 107 1

DE020260 1072

DE020260 1073

DE020260 1074

DE020260 1075

DE020260 1076

DE020260 1077

DE020260 1078

DE020260 1079

DE020260 1080

DE020260 108 1

DE020260 1082

DE020260 1084

DE020260 1086

DE020260 1087
DE020260 1089

DE020260 109 1

DE020260 1093

DE020260 1094

DE020260 1095

DE020260 1096

DE020260 1097
DE020260 1098

DE020260 1099

DE020260 1 100

DE020260 1 101

DE020260 1102

Name of the Candidate
JIBAN KUMAR MURMU
PRANAB KUMAR BEHERA
BHABANI SHANKAR
CHOUDHURY
PRADEEP KUMAR MAJHI
MANISHA BARIK

KANDURU SIBAPRASAD ACHARY

SUBHANKARI DAS

CHARANA SETHI

SHIBARAJ MATARI

SHRADHANJALI SATPATHY

HARAPRIYA NAYAK

SATYABRATA SAHOO

SMITARANI SAHU
AMRIN AKTAR

P MONK KUMAR

LAXMIPRIYA BARAL
JYOTI RANJAN JENA

SIDHARTHA SWAIN

MADHUSMITA SWAIN

SURYAKANTA PARIDA

LAXMIPRIYA BEHERA
GOURAV AMRITANSU RAO

JITENDRA KUMAR SAHOO

BIJAYALAXMI MOHANTY

SUBHRAMIT BARAL
TUGRING SABAR

BASUDEV NAYAK

CHANDAN KHATUA

ARPITA SAHOO

PRASANTA KUMAR SETHY

RUDRA NARAYAN BEHERA

SANJEEB DAS
DAMINEE PRADHAN

APARNA MOHAPATRA
AKASH MALLIK

SUCHARITA PANIGRAHI
JITENDRA MALLIK

SOUMYA RANJAN MOHAPATRA

ALOK SAMAL

SASMITA NAYAK

LITALI DASH
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Sl. No.
910

911

912

913

914

915

916
917

918
919

920
92 1

922
923

924

925

926

927

928

929

930

93 1

932

933

934

935

936

937

938

939

940
94 1
942

943
944

945

946

947

948

949

950

Acknowledgement Number
DE020260 1 103

DE020260 1104

DE020260 1105

DE020260 1106

DE020260 1107

DE020260 1108

DE020260 1 109

DE020260 1 1 10

DE020260 1111

DE020260 1 114

DE020260 1 1 15

DE020260 ll 16

DE020260 1117

DE020260 1119

DE020260 1 120

DE020260 1 121

DE020260 1 123

DE020260 1124

DE020260 1125

DE020260 1126

DE020260 1 127

DE020260 1 129

DE020260 1 130

DE020260 1 132

DE020260 1134

DE020260 1 135

DE020260 1 137

DE020260 1 138

DE020260 1 139

DE020260 1 140

DE020260 1142

DE020260 1144

DE020260 1 145

DE020260 1 146

DE020260 1147

DE020260 1 148

DE020260 1 149

DE020260 1 151

DE020260 1 152

DE020260 1 154

DE020260 1 155

Name of the Candidate
ASHIRBAD DAS

LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO

SUNIL MURMU

SASMITA SAHOO

BHABENDRA HANSDAH

ASISH KUMAR SETHI
BABUL CHANDAN DAS

NANDINI KHATUA

RITUPARNA SWAIN

CHINMAYEE NAYAK

BIKASH KUMAR NAYAK

SWATI DAS

SATYA RANJAN DAS

SAUMYAPRAVA BISWAL

SUBRAT KUMAR SAHOO

MANOJ KUMAR BEHERA

CHINMAYA RANJAN BAG

RAJENDRA KUMAR BEHERA
ANKITA CHAMPATIRAY

GANDHI LAL OJHA
SUPAK KUMAR BEHERA
DEBASISH DASH

PUNYABRATA DASH

HARAPRIYA DEOGAM
SUBASH CHANDRA JENA

SUMITRA ROUL

BIMAL CHANDRA SETHY

RANJAN KUMAR SAHOO

GAYATRI SINGH

SUBHASMITA DUTFA

BASANTI TUDU

L

HIMANSU BISWAL

SUBHAM KUMAR DAS

NILIMA NAYAK

SANTOSH KUMAR BEHERA
HIMANCHALA GARNAYAK

KANHU CHARAN SETHI

SUBHAM KUMAR NANDA
LIPSHA SWAIN

PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI
MISHRA
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+

+

Sl. No.
951

952

953

954

955
956

957

958

959

960

96 1

962

963

964

965

966

967

968

969

970

97 1

972

973
974
975

976

977

978

979

980

98 1

982

983

984

985

986

987

988

989

990

991

992

Acknowledgement Number
DE020260 1 156

DE020260 1 157

DE020260 1 158

DE020260 1 159

DE020260 1 160

DE020260 1 161

DE020260 1 162

DE020260 1 163

DE020260 1 164

DE020260 1 165

DE020260 1 166

DE020260 1 167

DE020260 1 168

DE020260 1 169

DE020260 1 170

DE020260 1 171

DE020260 1 172

DE020260 1 173

DE020260 1 174

DE020260 1 175

DE020260 1176

DE020260 1 177

DE020260 1 179

DE020260 1 180

DE020260 1 181

DE020260 1183

DE020260 1 186

DE020260 1 187

DE020260 1188

DE020260 1 189

DE020260 1 190

DE020260 1 19 1

DE020260 1 192

DE020260 1193

DE020260 1 194

DE020260 1 196

DE020260 1 198

DE020260 1 199

DE020260 1200

DE020260 120 1

DE020260 1202

DE020260 1204

Name of the Candidate
RAJESH DEY
SATYARANJAN PANDA

MAHESWAR JENA

AISWARYA KUMARI BEHERA

ROUMYA RANJAN SHrHY

RUDRA NARAYAN SAMAL

SAN(IITA SAMANTARA

BISWA RANJAN DAS

CHANDAN KUMAR BEHERA

CHIDANANDA DAS

RASHMI RANJAN SETHI

SAROJA KUMAR SAHOO
LIPSA MOHARANA

SANJAYA PRADHAN

BINMAYEE PARIDA

BIRENDRA KUMAR PANDA

SWAPNA SINHA

ANJANA SAHU
SANTOSHI MOHANTY

PRIYANKA PANDA

RUPALI SAHOO

LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO

SONALI PRUSTY

BIJU MANDAL

RASMITA BARIK

MANAS RANJAN BARIK
MITA BEHERA

SUBRAT MOHANTY

PUSPITA PRADHAN

DIBYARANJAN MANGARAJ

RUPALI CHHATOI

GAYATRI BARIK

PRIYAMBADA MANIK
TRINATH BARIK

SUTrIRANI MOHAPATRA

RAJALAXMI PANDA

SURJYAKANTI DANGA

ASHISH MALLICK

RINKI BEHERA

BARSARANEE SAHOO

TOFAN JENA

ARPITA DIXIT
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S

Sl. No. Acknowledgement Number
993

994
995
996
997

998

999

1000

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

1009

1010

1011

1012

1013

1014

1015

1016

1017

1018

1019

1020

1021

1022

1023

1024

1025

1026

1027

1028

1029

1030

103 1

1032

1033

DE020260 1205

DE020260 1207

DE020260 1208

DE020260 1209

DE020260 1210

DE020260 1211

DE020260 1212

DE020260 1213

DE020260 1214

DE020260 1215

DE020260 1216

DE020260 1218

DE020260 12 19

DE020260 122 1

DE020260 1222

DE020260 1223

DE020260 1224

DE020260 1225

DE020260 1226

DE020260 1227

DE020260 1228

DE020260 1229

DE020260 123 1

DE020260 1232

DE020260 1233

DE020260 1234

DE020260 1235

DE020260 1237

DE020260 1238

DE020260 1239

DE020260 1240

DE020260 124 1

DE020260 1242

DE020260 1243

DE020260 1244

DE020260 1245

DE020260 1247

DE020260 1248

DE020260 1249

DE020260 1250

DE020260 125 1

Name of the Candidate
MAHENDRA KUMAR
MAHAPATRA
ARPITA PATRA

ANIL KUMAR GOUDA

SASMITA PARIDA

NISHANT SAGAR

BISMAYA PATRA

ASHISH KUMAR PATEL

ASHWINI KUMAR PRADHAN

SIDHARTH SANKAR OJHA

SUMIT KUMAR GHOSH

PRAMOD KUMAR PAIK

PUJA PALAI

KANHU CHARAN PATNAIK

RAMA SHANKAR GOUDA

GITANJALI SINGH
BALARAM BAGHA

SWARNA PRAVA MUDULI

SUJATA BISWAL
SOMESH SAHU

NARAYAN SOREN

PRAKASH CHANDRA HANSDAH

SUBHABRATA SAHOO
BAIDHAR MURMU

SUJATA NAYAK

PUSPALATA PANDA

RAJA KUMAR KANHAR

SITARAM SUNANI

RANJIT KUMAR DEHURI

DEBASHIS MISHRA

SANMAYA SAHOO

KRISHNA CHANDAN
SIKHA LAKRA

SANJAYA KUMAR MALLICK
DIPFIMAYEE BEHERA

MANISHA CHOUDHURY

TARA PRASAD PRADHAN

BISWABHUSANA KARJEE

SUBRAT DASH
SANGITA NAYAK

IPSALIN SETHY

MONALI HAZARI
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+

+

Sl. No.
1034

1035

1036

1037

1038

1039

1040

1041

1042

1043

1044

1045

1046

1047

1048

Acknowledgement Number
DE020260 1252

DE020260 1253

DE020260 1254

DE020260 1255

DE020260 1256

DE020260 1257

DE020260 1258

DE020260 1259

DE020260 126 1

DE020260 1262

DE020260 1263

DE020260 1266

DE020260 1267

DE020260 1268

DE020260 1270

1049

1050

1051

1052

1053

1054

1055

1056

1057

1058

1059

1060

106 1

1062

1063

1064

1065

1066

1067

1068

1069

1070

1071

1072

1073

1074

DE020260 127 1

DE020260 1272

DE020260 1273

DE020260 1275

DE020260 1276

DE020260 1277

DE020260 1278

DE020260 1279

DE020260 1280

DE020260 128 1

DE020260 1282

DE020260 1284

DE020260 1286

DE020260 1287

DE020260 1288

DE020260 1289

DE020260 129 1

DE020260 1292

DE020260 1293

DE020260 1296

DE020260 1297
DE020260 1299

DE020260 1300

DE020260 1302

DE020260 1303

DE020260 1304

Name of the Candidate
DEBASIS MALLIK

RANJIT JENA

GIRINANDINI DAS

NIRANJANA BEHERA

JITENDRA KHATAI

SUBHADARSHINI MAHARATHA
RASMITA PRADHAN

SABYASACHI SAHOO

DIFFI ROUTRA

SNEHA KHALKHO

CHANDRASEKHAR SAMAL

AKASH PRADHAN

ANKITA DALAI

RAMA KANTA SWAIN

SARASWATI ROUT

VINAYAK CHOUDHURI
MOHAPATRA
CHANDINI MURMU

AJIT KUMAR BEHERA
SYED AHIYA AHMED

KAMADEV BEHERA
AMIYA KUMAR BISWAL

MONALI SAHU

SURAJ SOREN

SAMIKSHYA MOHANTY

BHAGABAN SOREN
IMTIAZ BAIG

LALIT KUMAR NAYAK

NUTAN PADHAN

ITISHREE KARMI

SARITA SAGARIKA SWAIN

PRUTHIVI RAY

BISWA PRAKASH SETHI

SOUMYA RANJAN GIRI

MANASA SATAPATHY

KHIRABDHI TANAYA BHARATI

SUKANTA BEHERA

NISARGESH MISHRA

MITHUN MALLICK

PRATIVA BEHERA
GOUTAM SAHU

MAHENDRA KUMAR KHUNTIA
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a

Sl. No.
1075

1076

1077

1078

1079

1080

1081

1082

1083

1084

1085

1086

1087

1088

1089

1090

109 1

1092

1093

1094

1095

1096

1097

1098

1099

1100

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1106

1107

1108

1109

1110

1111

1112

1113

1114

1115

1116

Acknowledgement Number
DE020260 1305

DE020260 1306

DE020260 1307

DE020260 1308

DE020260 1309

DE020260 1311

DE020260 1312

DE020260 1313

DE020260 13 14

DE020260 1315

DE020260 13 16

DE020260 1317

DE020260 1318

DE020260 1319

DE020260 1320

DE020260 132 1

DE020260 1322

DE020260 1323

DE020260 1324

DE020260 1325

DE020260 1326

DE020260 1327

DE020260 1328

DE020260 1329

DE020260 1330

DE020260 1332

DE020260 1333

DE020260 1334

DE020260 1336

DE020260 1337

DE020260 1338

DE020260 1340

DEC)20260 134 1

DE020260 1342

DE020260 1343

DE020260 1344

DE020260 1345

DE020260 1347

DE020260 1348

DE020260 1349

DE020260 135 1

DE020260 1352

Name of the Candidate
NIBEDITA NAYAK

PRAVAT KUMAR PRADHAN

BAISAKHI DASH

JAGANNATH PRASAD SAHOO

BANISHREE SAHOO

SNEHASISHA SAMAL
SUPRIYA PATI

SWARNALATA BEHERA

SARASWATI DAS

SIDDHAARTH PRADFLAN

JIBAN KHATUA

SARTHAK NAIK

ADITI SAMAL

RAJESH KUMAR NAYAK

MRUTYUNJAYA SAHOO

DHARITRI MAHAPATRA

LITU NAIK
SWARUP RANJAN NAYAK

APARAJITA TIRIYA

BUDDHESWAR BEHERA

ROJALIN MAJHI

SAGARIKA SAHOO

SURYAKANTA SWAIN
PRAKASH CHANDRA MOHARANA

BASUDEB SAHOO

RATIKANTA PARIDA
BICHITRA BEHERA

SANGRAM KISHORE BEHERA

JHARANA BEHERA

AHALYA MOHAPATRA

SMRUTIREKHA SAHOO

SANDHYARANI ROUT
ARABINDA SAHOO

DEBAKANTA BISWAL

SUBHRANSU DAS

MAMI NAIK

PARVATI MARANDI

SAROJ KUMAR JENA

SUNIL BHOI

RENU NAG

RAMACHANDRA SAHOO
LILYMA DIGAL
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a

>

Acknowledgement Number
DE020260 1353

DE020260 1354

DE020260 1356

DE020260 1357

DE020260 1359

DE020260 1360

DE020260 1362

DE020260 1363

DE020260 1364

DE020260 1365

Sl. No.
1117

1118

1119

1120

1121

1122

1123

1124

1125

1126

1127 DE020260 1366

DE020260 1367

DE020260 1370

DE020260 1372

DE020260 1373
DE020260 1374

DE020260 1375

DE020260 1376

DE020260 1377

DE020260 1379

1128

1129

1130

1131

1 132

1 133

1134

1135

1 136

Name of the Candidate
ABINASH SETHY
MANOJ PATRA

MONISHA MOHAPATRA

PARTHASARATHI MOHAPATRA

SHASWOTI BASUNDHARA ROUT

KRUPASINDHU SAMAL

PRAVAT KUMAR NAYAK
DIPAK KUMAR BEHERA

BHARAT BHUSAN MOHAPATRA

SUCHITRA MOHARANA
DURGADUTFA AISWARYA
ROUTRAY
SANTOSHI BEHERA
DEBI PRASAD PATRA

SAI SWAROOP MOHANTY

ABINASH BARIK

MITU PRADHAN

SAMBEET KUMAR SAHOO

PRATIK KUMAR NAYAK

SWOMYA RANJAN NAYAK

ADITYA JENA
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